
FORTNIGHT FORESIGHT 
8/18/24 – 8/31/24 

C. S. LEWIS STUDENT CENTER 
ST. THEODORE’S ANGLICAN CHAPEL 

 

Sunday, August 18, 12th Sunday after Trinity  
6:30 p.m. Family-style Evening Prayer. 
7:00 p.m. Weenie Roast 
 

Monday, August 19 
1:00 – 3:00 p.m. Croquet & Cookies. 
 

Tuesday, August 20 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, St. Bernard, Ab.  
4:15 p.m. High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, August 21 
12:00 noon.  Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.): “What are we to make of Jesus Christ?” by C. S. 

Lewis.   
7:00 p.m. Nerd Trivia. (free pizza) 
 

Thursday, August 22 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee): The Lion, the Witch, & the Wardrobe, chap. 1.  
 

Friday, August 23 
7:00 p.m. Game night.   
 

____________________________ 
 

Sunday, August 25, 13th Sunday after Trinity  
6:30 p.m.  Choral Evensong. Anthem: “O Lord on High”, Mozart. 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Bible Study (free supper): Job1 & 2. “Is the Devil Real?”  
 

Tuesday, August 27 
11:30 a.m.  Holy Communion, feria.    
4:15 p.m.  High Tea (fellowship and refreshment). 
 

Wednesday, August 28 
12:00 noon. Chapters & Verse (free p.b.j. or b.y.o.): Confessions, St. Augustine (354-430).   
 

Thursday, August 29 
7:00 p.m. C. S. Lewis Book Club (dessert and coffee): The Lion, the Witch, & the Wardrobe, chaps. 2-3.  
 

Friday, August 30 
7:00 p.m. Sons of Adam, Daughters of Eve (potluck supper). 
 

____________________________ 
 

Morning Prayer: 9:00 a.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays), and 11:00 a.m. (Wednesdays) 
Evening Prayer: 6:00 p.m. (Mondays, Tuesdays, Thursdays, Fridays) 

www.CSLewisSC.org 


